Press Release

Date: July 20, 2010

To: Whom It May Concern

From: James Barton Design Build – Mary Jo Lageson 952-431-1670 or maryjo@jbdb.biz

James Barton Design Build (JBDB) Of Apple Valley Receives Achievement in Consumer Excellence Award.

James Madsen owner of James Barton Design Build is a proud recipient of a 2010 Achievement in Consumer Excellence (ACE) award for providing an elite level of service to consumers.

Hosted my the Minnesota Chapter of the National Association of the Remodeling Industry (NARI of MN), the ACE award program gives consumers the opportunity to rate remodeling service providers in five categories: quality, responsiveness, meeting deadlines, professionalism and communication. To qualify for the award companies must submit five consumer completed surveys and receive an average rating of four out of five points across all categories, without having any score lower than three in any individual category. James Madsen of JBDB said, "We are honored to have achieved this service award, the JBDB team takes pride in the quality of service they provide in the remodeling industry".

Award recipients will be recognized in local publications and on the NARI of Minnesota website (www.narimn.org.)

If you are interested in the services James Barton Design Build can provide for you, contact JBDB at 952-431-1670 or at their website www.jbdb.biz.